
Time Event Who Where Dresscode Remarks

06:00 - 08:00 Breakfast
All 

participants
NUPS DFAC

06:00 - 08:00 Breakfast
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
Hotel Hadik

08:00 Departure of the buses to Honvéd
All 

participants
at Bldg. No12 Shuttle No1; No2

08:20 Departure of the bus to Honvéd
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
at Hotel Hadik

Shuttle No3       

Only stop&go!

09:30 - 09:45 Swimming Honvéd No7

09:45 - 11:00 Swimming practice
All 

participants
Honvéd No7

10:00 Departure of the bus to Honvéd
All 

participants
at Bldg. No12 Shuttle No4

10:20 Departure of the bus to Honvéd
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
Hotel Hadik

Shuttle No4       

Only stop&go!

11:00 - 12:00 Fencing Honvéd No6

12:00 - 12:45 Bonus Round Honvéd No6

12:00 - 14:00 Lunch
All 

participants
Honvéd No2

14:00 - 15:00 Riding Honvéd No10

14:00 Departure of the bus to Hotel Hadik and NUPS 
All 

participants

Honvéd Parking 

lot
Shuttle No1 (No2)

14:00 - 15:00 Laser Run practice
All 

participants
Honvéd No11

14:30 Departure of the bus to Hotel Hadik
CISM reps; 

ChoMs

Honvéd Parking 

lot
Shuttle No3

15:30 Departure of the bus to Honvéd
All 

participants
at Bldg. No12 Shuttle No1; (No2)

15:45 Departure of the buses to Honvéd
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
Hotel Hadik Shuttle No3

16:00 - 16:15 Laser Run Honvéd No10

16:30 Gathering for the Closing Ceremony
All 

participants
Honvéd No10

Service 

Uniform

16:45 Gathering for the Closing Ceremony
CISM Reps; 

VIPs; ChoMs
Honvéd No12

Service 

Uniform

17:00 Closing Ceremony
All 

participants
Honvéd No11

Service 

uniform

18:00 Departure of the buses to NUPS
All 

participants

Honvéd Parking 

lot

Shuttle No1; No2;

No4

18:00 Departure of the bus to Hotel Hadik
CISM reps; 

ChoMs

Honvéd Parking 

lot
Shuttle No3

19:15 Departure of the bus to NUPS
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
Hotel Hadik Shuttle No3

20:00 - Baquet
All 

participants
NUPS casual

~21:30 - Departure of the bus to Hotel Hadik
CISM reps; 

ChoMs
at Bldg. No12

Upon request every

30 minutes.

Printed at 5:42 29. 09. 2018

29th SEPT 2018

MIX RELAY FINAL AND CLOSING CEREMONY

Daily program


